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Srednja Skola Koprivnica, Koprivnica Razrednik/ca : KOLUDER SANJA
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Srednja Skola Koprivnica, Koprivnica

Razrednik/ca : GALINEC ANITA

0 1

7:00 - 7:45 7:45 - 8:30

2

8:35-9:20

3

9:25-10:10

4

10:25-11:10

ZNJ
KB
O

17 Ac]

Po

Ut

Sr

BIO
=

ZNJS-V

ZNJS

17

GRUPA 1

ZG

11:15-12:00 | 12:05-12:50 | 12:55-13:40 | 13:45-14:30 | 14:35-1520 | 15:225-16:10 | 16:25-17:10 | 17:15-18:00 | 18:05-18:50 | 18:55-19:40
17 MK
81 PS| 81 EH
GRUPA 1

ZNJS-V

Pe

Raspored vazi od :16.9.2022.

ZNJSV ZNJSV
ZNJBDIAYV |  ZNJBDIAV

aSc Rasporedi



Srednja Skola Koprivnica, Koprivnica
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Razrednik/ca : SIMUNIC PETRA
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